
 
 

 

 

 

2024 

Head Coach: Greer Lones Greer.Lones@hcbe.net 

VARSITY SCHEDULE 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Tues.,Aug. 6 Coweta / Oconee Newnan  

Sat., Aug.10 Southside Classic Locust Grove 8:00 – 5:00 

Tues., Aug. 13  Jones Co.  

Thurs., Aug.15 WRHS / Jackson WRHS 6:00 

7:00 

Sat., Aug. 17 Perry Varsity Panther 

Prowl 

Perry 8:00 am 

Wed., Aug 21 NHS – Col / Glenwood NHS – Col 5:30 

6:30 

Thurs., Aug 22 Tift County / Perry Perry 6:00 

7:00 

Tues., Sept. 10  WRHS 6:00 

7:00 

Thurs., Sept 12?? Pike County / ACE ACE 6:00 

7:00 

Tues., Sept 17 NHS – Col HCHS  

Sat., Sept 21    

Mon., Sept 23 Cty Pink Out VHS TBD 

Tues., Sept 24  Starr’s Mill  

Mon., Oct 1 Rd 1 Regions VHS TBD 

Tues., Oct 2 Rd 2 Regions HHS TBD 

Sat., Oct 5 Rd 3 Regions Lee Co. TBD 

AAAAAA Region: HOCO, Lee Co., NHS, VHS, Tift, TCC 

 

JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Tues., Aug 6 Coweta / Oconee Newnan  

Wed., Aug. 14  Starr’s Mill  

Wed., Aug. 21 NHS -Col / Glenwood NHS- Col 5:30 

6:30 

Tues., Sept 10  WRHS 6:00 

7:00 

Sat., Sept 14 Perry JV/9th Panther Prowl PHS 8:00 am 

Tues., Sept 17 NHS – Col HCHS TBD 

Wed., Sept. 25 Cty Pink Out VHS TBD 
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9TH GRADE SCHEDULE 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Thurs. Aug. 15 Jackson / WRHS WRHS 6:00 

7:00 

Tuesday Aug. 

20 

Perry/West Laurens/Veterans PHS 5:00 

6:00  

7:00 

Mon. Sept. 9 NHS/Perry PHS 5:00 

6:00 

Wed. Sept 12 Pike County/ACE ACE 5:00 

6:00 

Sat., Sept 14 Perry JV/9th Panther Prowl PHS 8:00 am 

  


